 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
GUEST :: $472
Guest chair, upholstered back,
upholstered seat, fixed arms,
standard multi-surface glides,
grade 1 textile

bariatric model (750 lb)
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Guest (500 lb Capacity) 1191 SW19 $472
Midsize (600 lb Capacity) 1191 SW26 $622
Bariatric (700 lb Capacity) 1191 SW30 $875
Counter Stool
(500 lb Capacity)
1191 SW19
S9 $622
Bar Stool (500 lb Capacity)
1191 SW19
S2 $622
Easy Access Hip Chair
(500 lb Capacity)
1191 SW19
S4 $787
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $0
See the Super Duty Guide on page 585 for additional high weight capacity models.
2. Back and Seat
Back Style Code Price
Upholstered Back UB + $0
Seat Style Code Price
Upholstered Seat US + $0
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
CORA MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR, BARIATRIC,
COUNTER STOOL AND BAR STOOL
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 - $58
Fixed AR1 + $0
Arm Cap Finish Code Price
Black AC3 + $0
Fog AC6 + $0
Armless (AR0) option is available on guest (SW19) chairs, counter (SW19 S9) and bar
(SW19 S2) stools only.
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters CS5 + $40
Hard Floor and Carpet
Casters CS6 + $80
Glides
Standard
Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
Performance Multi-Surface
Glides for Guest Chair GL2 + $17
Performance Multi-Surface
Glides for Midsize or
Bariatric Chair
GL2 + $0
Floor Saver Glides GL3 + $17
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) GL4 + $17
Standard multi-surface glides (GL1) are not available on midsize (SW26) or bariatric
(SW30) chairs. Performance multi-surface glides (GL2) are standard on midsize (SW26) or
bariatric (SW30) chairs. Caster color coordinates with frame color. Casters are available
on guest (SW19) models only.
5. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Bracket
(Fixed Arms Only) GA + $30
Ganging Bracket
(Armless Only) GG + $30
Stacking Cart CART + $399
Stacking cart is only compatible with guest (SW19) models and is not compatible with
casters (CS5/CS6). See page 588 for additional stacking requirements.
6. Material
Cleaning Code Price
Moisture Barrier Guest Midsize/